LISTA INSCRITOS PROCESSO SELETIVO CONCILIADOR JUIZADOS
COMARCA DE MANGUEIRINHA PARANA

Matricula Nome Confirmado Reserva
488075  Abner Batista David Sim
487188  ADRIANA CRISTINA PACIENCIA Sim
485484  Adrielli Sim
482647  Alberto Ramon Freitas Santiago Sim
488672  ALLAN KELVYN WOTCOSKI Sim Negros
489194 AMANDA LAVAGNOLLI ROSSI Sim
489049  ANA LUISA BARRETO LIBERATTI Sim
477768  Ana Marina Godoy Zanotti Sim
485293  ANDRESSA FERNANDES DE MOURA Sim
487382 ANDRESSA KUEHN RAMOS Sim
489803  Angela aparecida dos santos de lima Sim
485266  ANNA VERONICA CAMPOS VASCONCELOS COMPARIM Sim
489737  BIANCA LETICIA BORBAS Sim
480735  Bruna Arauljo Cesario Lima Sim Negros
489419  Bruna Christ Sim
485742  BRUNA DA SILVA CARVALHO Sim
486532 CAMILA DENARDO SANTOS CAVECCHIA Sim
487230 CAMILA KREMER DE SOUZA Sim
475337  Camila Ribeiro Debax Sim
489304 CARLA CRISTIANY DITRICH DE SOUZA Sim
484074  CARLA REGIANE PRADO Sim
489743  CARLA REGINA CATANI Sim
488682 CAROLINE SCHULZ DE LIMA DE CONTO Sim
487976  CASSIA BENVINDO LOPES ALBUQUERQUE Sim
486568  CECILIA WSOLEK Sim
487208  CRISLAINE PALOVA CASTRO HORST Sim
486859  CRISTIANE FERREIRA DA MAIA CRUZ Sim
486586  Daiany Baessa Sim
484706  Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello Sim
487612 DANIEL ELOI DE PAULA RODRIGUES Sim
485122  DANIEL MURAZZI CESCHINI Sim
489030 DANIEL PROENCA LARSSON Sim
485926  DANIELA BUSS STEINSTRASSER Sim
485957  DANIELA PASCHUETTO MARQUES Sim
485537  DIOGO RICARDO LEMOS Sim
479628  DIRREDES MOREIRA MAGALHAES Sim
487633  EDINEIA RODRIGUES Sim
485778  Eduardo José Cardoso Sim
487702  ELAINE ARMOUDS CASSIANO DOS SANTOS Sim
488652  ELIANE MARIA DE GOES ALVES Sim
485794  ELIANNE VANISSE MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO Sim
486472  ELLEN CARINA COLACO DE MORAES Sim
488245 EMMILY COELHO MARTINS CORREIA Sim
477401  ESTEPHANIE CORDEIRO POLESSO Sim
485804  Fabia Vatieri Sim

489605 FABIO RABELO FERREIRA Sim



471528
489559
486377
485668
488547
480690
488402
482866
487699
489668
481825
472760
485772
489797
483619
489837
474993
483593
476947
478638
485691
488088
478161
487338
486353
489493
489859
485675
488604
485446
485904
485492
486016
488134
489250
475669
470580
488998
479774
470887
481853
486429
486320
487427
488556
485133
487339
485567
473631
487199

FABRICIA GARLA PISMEL

Fernanda dos Santos Scheremetta
FERNANDA MAZARO

FERNANDA STIVELBERG

Franciele de Souza

Gabriel Cavalcante Cortez

GABRIEL PADIAL DO NASCIMENTO
GABRIELA MATHEUS MESSIAS SILVA
Gabriela Melissa Laureanti
Gabriela Romero de Oliveira
GIOVANA CARLA MARTINS
HAMILTON DA SILVA TIGRE JUNIOR
HELOISE NASSAR DOMINGUES
HERICA GABRIELE PASQUALOTTO
HUDSON BRANDAO KNIERIM
ISABELA DORINI HAYASHI

IZABELLE CAROLINE CAMARGO DE MACEDO

Janaina Cordeiro pinto lago

JAQUELINE DOMBROSKI CORREA LEMES
JOAO VITOR BOLDO DO NASCIMENTO
Joice Pizzaia Sales

JONATHAN FRANCISCO DA SILVA
Josiane Alves Barbosa

JOSIAS ALVES VITOR TRINDADE

JOSIELE CORREIA GUIMARAES TAUFFER
JOSY ELLIE RODRIGUES

JOZIANE DA FONSECA BUENO

JUAREZ GOUVEA JUNIOR

Juliana Chechi

JULIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA MONTEIRO
KAREN ROZADA MINHOLI

KELLY ALMEIDA DE SOUZA LEITE

KELY LUCILENE COUTO DA SILVA AGUIAR
LARISSA ROCETI BOTAN

loana de souza brito

LUAN EMANUEL VALENTIM

LUCAS EDUARDO RIBEIRO

LUCAS GABRIEL FERREIRA

LUCIANA RODRIGUES SILVESTRE FURLAN
LUCIANA VALENTIM

LUCILENE MARIA BONISSONI

MALU MARTINS TRISTAO

MARCELA LETICIA PAULETTO

MARCIO PEREIRA DOS SANTQOS

MARINA NAVES BERNARDES DE CAMPQOS
MARINA SILVA FELICIO

MATHEUS AUGUSTO PRADO

MATHEUS RENAN ECHER

MAYARA WSOLEK BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MICHAEL DOS SANTOS

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Negros

Negros

Negros

Negros

Negros



486840
486720
486646
487441
480284
487971
484644
486715
489416
489384
473576
479832
485466
488491
488594
488626
488443
477885
486471
471518
488605
489791
487502
489435
487727
488564
484730
488943
485710
485057
485096
486174
470492

MIRELLI WSOLEK BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA
Monica de Melo Viana Concianci
NANCI MARA RODRIGUES

Neuci Aparecida Sabino

Paola Filippo Palazzo

PAULA DANGUI DE ALMEIDA

PAULA TYEMI TIWATA

RAFAEL FERNANDES RODRIGUES
RAFAELA DE LIMA FERNANDES FERREIRA
RAISA ALVES MOREIRA

RONALDO GIMENEZ MONTEIRO

SANDRA BARANOSKI

SIMONE CAROLINE MAUAD

SUELEN PAOLA NICOLAT RIBEIRO DO VALE
Tahyza Boss Ferreira

TALITA GONCALVES PERES DE AZEVEDO VEIGA MACHADO
THAIS FERNANDA FRANZAK KARAN
THAIS MARIANA TARDIVO

thais ostrufka cordeiro

THAIS SANTOS SILVA

THAIS SINAIRA FORTUNATTI CARPES
Thamires Bertelli

THANMARA ESPINOLA AMARAL

Thays Ribas

THIAGO GRONTOWSKI RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO
THIAGO MORAES VEIGA MACHADO
THYFANI SCHWAAB GUIMARAES PEREIRA
TIBERIO LOPES

VALQUIRIA MAIER

Victor André Carneiro Magalhaes

VICTOR HUGO QUEIROZ E SILVA

VITORIA NATALIA SILVA MICHELANI
YASMIN FERNANDA PREPICHINI

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Negros

Negros

PcD
Negros
Negros






